

**C 898 of 2018 (CIS 90796 of 2018)**  
**JO Code - WB1481**

*Order dated:-21/08/2024*

Today the record is fixed for filing show cause by complainant.

BCII It appears from the record that the record is fixed for show cause inadvertently.

No step is taken today. Issue WA against accused person.

**Hence the case is adjourned today .**

To 13/02/2025 for ER of WA.

*Dict.. & Corr. by*

sd/-

J.M.5<sup>th</sup> Court,  
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5<sup>th</sup> Court,  
Paschim Bardhaman